
 
Ahoy thar! Welcome to a new school year! Me Mateys and I need your help!!! We want to raise money for 
SHS and the Loot for Learning program is an easy fundraiser that WE WILL BE ABLE TO CONTINUE 
throughout the year. With your help, we hope to raise $8,000 to support SHS.  
 
We are excited to announce that, despite Covid-19 interrupting the school year and LFL sales, businesses 
donated over $6,500 to the LFL program last school year!! This was simply because families purchased 
prepaid shopping cards from SHS to use for their everyday purchases rather than using cash, checks, or 
credit cards.   
 
How does Loot for Learning work? Let’s say you will be spending $100 at Coborn’s for groceries. You 
purchase a $100 prepaid shopping card through the program, and Coborn’s donates $2 to SHS. It’s that 
simple!! 
 
Making a bigger impact! Now let’s say every SHS family purchases a $100 prepaid shopping card for 

Coborn’s every two weeks. Coborn’s would donate $3,900 to SHS every year! And that’s just one retailer. 

Think of the endless possibilities!! 
 
What’s the catch? Nothing! There’s no catch! It’s just that simple! 
 
How do I order? 
There are 4 options for ordering. Additional information is included in this packet. Choose what works best 
for you: 
 

1. Fill out the recurring order form and have your order automatically placed for you every two weeks. 

2. Fill out an order form and return it to the office. 

3. Stop in the office at SHS or at Décor & More to purchase select in stock cards. 

4. Sign up at www.shopwithscrip.com or using the RaiseRight App using code 2BA3B98D36118 and 

place your order online. Send a check to school, pay with your credit card (additional 2.6% service 

fee), or sign up for PrestoPay and purchase loot while in the store. **NEW THIS YEAR** Use the 

RaiseRight app allows you to place your orders and use select prepaid shopping cards you’re your 

mobile device.  

It is easy to help SHS raise money with Loot for Learning! We hope you will join us in making this the best 
year yet! If you have any questions or concerns, please contact one of the committee members or e-mail 
Loot for Learning (see contact info on back). Watch the SHS newsletter and website for more information 
and ordering reminders. Also search YouTube for the Sacred Heart School Loot for Learning video and other 
Great Lakes Scrip videos for more information on the program. 
 
Pirate Pete and the Sacred Heart School Loot for Learning Committee 

http://www.shopwithscrip.com/


Loot for Learning Committee Members 
 

Name E-Mail Address Phone

Nicole Welle wellefam6@gmail.com
320-836-7053 (h) 

320-250-3081 (c)

Jennifer Spanier jenniferjo_33@hotmail.com 320-267-8198 (c)

Emily Smith     emilyjsmith08@yahoo.com 320-309-1143 (c) 

  Ashley Feldewerd amfeldewerd@gmail.com 320-250-5850 (c)

Kelly Neu neukelly@hotmail.com
320-836-2076 (h) 

320-260-1166 (c)

Christie Zink christiezink@gmail.com
320-837-5448 (h) 

320-249-6662 (c)

Pam Rue mapgoebel@hotmail.com 701-298-9995 (c)

Amy Van Beck amyvanbeck@hotmail.com 320-290-8801 (c)  
 

E-mail address: LootForLearning@shsfreeport.org or 
Loot for Learning through Fast Direct 

 
 

 
Proposed Dates for 2020-21 School Year 

 

Order and Payment                   

Due 8:30 a.m.

Order Available                               

after 12:00 p.m.

Order and Payment                                  

Due 8:30 a.m.

Order Available                               

after 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday, September 9 Friday, September 18 Tuesday, March 9 Friday, March 19

Tuesday, September 22 Friday, October 2 Tuesday, March 23 Wednesday, March 31

Tuesday, October 6 Wednesday, October 14 Wedneday, April 7 Friday, April 16

Wednesday, October 21 Friday, October 30 Tuesday, April 20 Friday, April 30

Tuesday, November 3 Thursday, November 12 Tuesday, May 4 Friday, May 14

Tuesday, November 17 Tuesday, November 24 Tuesday, May 18 Thusday, May 27

Tuesday, December 1 Friday, December 11 Tuesday, June 1 Friday, June 11

Tuesday, December 15 Tuesday, December 22 Tuesday, June 15 Friday, June 25

Tuesday, December 29 Friday, January 8 Tuesday, June 29 Friday, July 9

Tuesday, January 12 Thursday, January 21 Tuesday, July 13 Friday, July 23

Tuesday, January 26 Friday, February 5 Tuesday, July 27 Friday, August 6

Tuesday, February 9 Friday, February 19 Tuesday, August 10 Friday, August 20

Tuesday, February 23 Friday, March 5 Tuesday, August 24 Friday, September 3  
 

** Schedule is subject to change – watch SHS Newsletter for changes 

mailto:LootForLearning@shsfreeport.org

